Spotma STK KKKS a PKKS

%  ZPRAVODAJ \E. soutze sk. A
o9 KS
Sp0 qaF v, _
K5 Cislo 7 - ro¢nik 2009/2010

Dobkas31.10.2009 Zpnada Ing. P.Brandejs

SKK Horice D - TJ Nova Paka B 10:6 2472-2466 30.10.
Spartak Rokytnice nad Jizerou C - TJ Jilemnice C 2:41 2475-2353 29.10.
SKK Vrchlabi D - TJ Dvr Kralové nad Labem B 14:2 2554-2320 30.10.
TJ Lokomotiva Trutnov E - Honer club&ovice A 12:4 2379-2321 29.10.
TJ Paici A - volno

SK KuZelky Relow B - TJCeské Meiici B 12:4 2482-2344 30.10.
TJ Milovice B - TJCerveny Kostelec D 14:2 2435-2323 30.10.

SKK Hofice D 2472 10:6 2466 TJ Nova Paka B

MEKOTA Zdenrsk st. 438 2:.0 402 NOVOTNY {i
HORAK Ludgk 388 0:2 401 ERLEBACH Jaromir
ZIVR Ladislav 407 2:0 395 BAJER Bohuslav
FIKAR Borek (¥) 409 0:2 455 BEYR Pavel
DYMA CEK Martin 419 2.0 379 GOTTSTEIN Jaroslav
KRACMAR Frantigek 411 02 434 KNAP Ota

stéidani: od 42. hodu: FIKAR Biek + BALIHAR Vojtéch
rozhodéi: KRACMAR FrantiSek

divaki: 12

utkani trvalo: 2:45

Spartak Rokytnice nad Jizerou C 2475 12:4 2353 TJJ ilemnice C

VOLF Jan 423 2:0 390 FLEGL Jaroslav
NOVAK Radek 406 2:0 393 VOREL Frantisek
NOVOTNY Zdergk 433 2:0 362 SULC Libor (*)
KAPRAS Karel st. 412 2:0 401 MILOTOVA Kioslava
TREPERA Slavomir 409 0:2 411 HOREK Petr
STEJSKALOVA Lenka 392 0:2 396 FAJSTAUER DusSan

stiidani: od 71. hodu: SULC Libor + HORAK Lubomir
rozhodéi: NOVOTNA Eva

divakia: 10

utkani trvalo: 4:15

SKK VrchlabiD 2554 14:2 2320 TJDv ur Krélové nad Labem B

KUHOVA Marie 418 2:0 377 KABRA Oldfich
TRYZNOVA Alena 415 2:0 372 KRAMOSILOVA Martina
GRACIAS Pavel 427 2:0 376 KOZLOVSKY Martin
GRACIASOVA Miloslava 438 0:2 446 SULC Miroslav
VOTOCKOVA Jana 420 2.0 370 SIROVY Michal
TAUCHMANOVA Radka 436 2:0 379 HURTA Michal
rozhodéi: DYMA CEK Josef

divaka: 12
utkani trvalo: 2:15
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TJ Lokomotiva Trutnov E 2379 12:4 2321 Honer club Biezovice A

RICAROVA Gabriela 414 2.0 371 HART Pavel
RICAROVA Jaroslava 371 0:2 402 FIKAR Vratislav
NAVRATIL Zdensk ing. 382 2.0 358 CIZEK Milog
KILLAROVA Zdernka 377 0:2 383 PISECKY Jaromir
TUMA Radim 441 2:0 434 OUBRAM Stanislav
JANKTO FrantiSek ing. 394 2:0 373 SLAVIK Petr
rozhodéi: RICAROVA Jaroslava

divaki: 9
utkani trvalo: 4:45

SK Kuzelky P feloué B 2482 12:4 2344 TJ Ceské Mezifiéi B

KLICKA Pavel 443 2:0 374 NOVAK Miroslav
HAVLAS Jaroslav 403 0:2 408 NOVAK Jaroslav
SUCHOMEL Josef 401 2:0 381 HOREK Michal
SKUTIL Petr 427 2:0 412 LEJP Josef
JANOVSKY Karel 391 0:2 398 LORENC Ladislav
JAROLIM Tomas 417 2:0 371 SRAMEK Jaroslav
rozhodéi: JAROLIM Tomas

divaki: 8
utkani trvalo: 2:35

TJ Milovice B 2435 14:2 2323 TJ Cerveny Kostelec D

NOSEK Jakub 420 2:0 396 BARTOS Jan
MULLER Miroslav 424 2:0 351 VOMIKA Jaroslav
NOSEK Jarmil 400 2:0 389 SCHUSTEROVA Eva
JANAK Liboslav 402 2:0 390 KASPAROVA Marie
JIRKA Petr 380 0:2 400 VOBKOVA Alena
ONDRACEK Marek 409 2:0 397 HOFMANOVA Hana
rozhodéi: JANAK Liboslav

divaka: 12
utkani trvalo: 4:30

Starty ndhradnik :

3. start: HORAK Ludk (Horice, 19421)
2. start: BALIHAR Vojt éch (Haice, 17874)

Dopséani na soupisku:
JANOVSKY Karel (Relou, 15312)
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Tabulka:
1. SKK Vrchlabi D 6 5
2. TJ Milovice B 7 5
3. TJ Novéa Paka B 7 5
4. Spartak Rokytnice nad Jizerou C 6
5. SKK Haice D 6 3
6. TJ Jilemnice C 6 3
7. TJ Lokomotiva Trutnov E 6 3
8. TJCerveny Kostelec D 7 3
9. SK Kuzelky Pelow B 7 2
10. TJCeské Mediici B 7 2
11. Honer club Bezovice A 7 1
12. TJ P& A 6 1
13. TJ Dvir Kralové nad Labem B 6 1
Poradi jednotlive :
1. NOVAK Radek Rokytnice
2. SULC Miroslav Dvir Kralové
3. MULLER Miroslav Milovice
4. KRACMAR Frantisek Heoice
5. OUBRAM Stanislav Bezovice
6. RICAROVA Jaroslava Trutnov
7. TRYZNOVA Alena Vrchlabi
8. JAROLIM Tomas Rlow
9. STEJSKALOVA Lenka Rokytnice
10. FIKAR Martin Bezovice
11. LORENC Ladislav C. Mezii¢i
12. LAUBER Milan Poici
13. NOSEK Jakub Milovice
14. JANKTO FrantiSek ing. Trutnov
15. VODICKOVA Alena C. Kostelec
16. HORACEK Petr Jilemnice
17. BEYR Pavel N. Paka
18. JAROS Pavel Milovice
19. VOTQCKOVA Jana Vrchlabi
20. NOVOTNY Zdegk Rokytnice
21. KOBR Ales Hdéice
22. GRACIAS Pavel Vrchlabi
23. ZIVR Ladislav Heice
24. ZEMAN Petr Felow
25. NOVOTNY Jii N. Paka
26. DYMACEK Martin Hatice
27. HOFMANOVA Hana C. Kostelec
28. FLEGL Jaroslav Jilemnice
29. HAVLAS Jaroslav rlow
30. KAPRAS Karel st. Rokytnice
31. ONDRACEK Marek Milovice
32. JANAK Liboslav Milovice
33. SRAMEK Jaroslav C. Mezifi¢i
34. TUMA Radim Trutnov
35. GNOL Bohuslav R&si
36. NOVOTNA Eva Rokytnice
37. GRACIASOVA Miloslava Vrchlabi
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68:28 2398
75:37 2387
69:43 2344
1 64:32 4452
56:40 2426
56:40 2328
44:52 2361
44:68 2311
50:62 2301
48:64 2294
40:72 2348
32:64 2320
26:70 2275
4487  3/3
4312  4/4
4263  4/5
4260 4/4
4237 3/4
4226  3/3
4188  4/4
4164  4/5
4157  3/3
412,83  3/4
412,7 5/5
4085 5/5
4083  4/5
4083  3/3
4075  4/5
4065  3/3
4062  4/5
4052 5/5
4044  4/4
4040 2/3
4038 4/4
402,7 4/4
4012 4/4
401,1 5/5
3996 5/5
3085 4/4
3984 5/5
39083  3/3
3978 5/5
3970 2/3
3965 4/5
3963 4/5
3048  4/5
3940  3/3
3935 5/5
3935  3/3
3928 4/4
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HLAVA Jakub
NAVRATIL Zdergk ing.
NOVAK Jaroslav
PISECKY Jaromir
KILLAROVA Zdeika
KUHOVA Marie
LANSKY Dobroslav
MILOTOVA Kvétoslava
GABRIS Jan

SIROVY Michal
BARTOS Jan

FIKAR Vratislav
FIKAR Baek
CHRASKOVA Michaela
SLOVIK Milo§

VOREL FrantiSek
FAJSTAUER DusSan
POKORNY Jaroslav
ERLEBACH Jaromir
TREPERA Slavomir
HORACEK Michal
GOTTSTEIN Jaroslav
SLAVIK Petr

SLOVIK Jan
KOPECKA Eva
SCHUSTEROVA Eva
SKUTIL Petr
KOZLOVSKY Martin
PLESINGEROVA Marcela
SIMONKA Lubomir
SULC Libor

CIZEK Milos

HURTA Michal
BAJER Bohuslav
NOVAK Miroslav
KRAMOSILOVA Martina
SUCHOMEL Josef
KASPAROVA Marie
KADERA Oldtich
KOSTAL Karel
TAUCHMANOVA Radka
MEKOTA Zdensk st.
NEUMANN Daniel
VOLF Jan

BROWCEK Jan

KNAP Ota

SANDA Miroslav
KLICKA Pavel
ZELINKOVA Hana
POKORNY Josef
FIKAR Zbyrgk
BALIHAR Vojtéch
HORAK Lubomir
KOUT Jiii

JANOVSKY Karel
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Rokytnice
Trutnov
C. Meziigi
& zovice
Trutnov
Vrchlabi
N. Paka
Jilemnice
Adei
Dvr Kralové
C. Kostelec
Bezovice
Hdice
C. Kostelec
Paici
Jilemnice
Jilemnice
Piai
N. Paka
Rokytnice
C. Meziigi
N. Paka
Bezovice
Trutnov
Vrchlabi
C. Kostelec
Pelow
Dwvir Kralové
Trutnov
Pe&ci
Jilemnice
Brezovice
Dvir Kralové
N. Paka
C. Meziigi
Dvir Kralové
ilelouws
C. Kostelec
Dwvir Kralové
Horice
Vrchlabi
Hdice
C. Kostelec
Rokytnice
C. Mezii¢i
N. Paka
Milovice
Relow
C. Kostelec
Vrchlabi
Brezovice
Haice
Jilemnice
N. Paka
Pelow

391,0
389,6
389,5
389,5
389,5
389,4
388,9
388,9
388,4
387,7
387,6
387,3
386,8
386,7
386,7
386,7
386,6
386,0
385,6
385,3
385,1
383,3
382,9
382,0
380,5
380,4
375,7
375,6
374,8
368,4
368,2
367,7
364.,8
364,6
363,4
363,3
361,5
359,3
358,0
431,0
431,0
429,5
426,0
421,8
416,5
411,5
411,5
411,2
404,5
401,0
400,0
395,0
393,3
392,3
391,0

2/3
3/3
5/5
414
2/3
414
4/5
3/3
5/5
3/4
5/5
3/4
3/4
415
5/5
3/3
3/3
415
4/5
3/3
5/5
4/5
414
3/3
3/4
5/5
5/5
4/4
2/3
415
2/3
4174
3/4
5/5
5/5
4/4
5/5
415
4/4
2/4
1/4
2/4
1/5
1/3
215
215
2/5
3/5
215
1/4
2/4
1/4
1/3
3/5
1/5
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RICAROVA Gabriela Trutnov 386,3 1/3
HORAK Ludtk Horice 385,0 2/4
ORNST Josef Milovice 379,3 3/5
SVANDRLIK Petr Jilemnice 379,0 1/3
NOSEK Jarmil Milovice 378,5 215
VAVRA Petr N. Paka 377,0 1/5
VOSVRDA Kamil C. Meziri¢i 376,5 1/5
NEKVAPIL Jaroslav Bezovice 376,0 1/4
JIRKA Petr Milovice 376,0 3/5
LEJP Josef C. Meziti¢i 375,3 3/5
VALASEK Michal Rokytnice 374,0 1/3
HART Pavel Bezovice 371,0 1/4
KRTICKA Jakub Dvir Kralové 369,0 1/4
STEFACEK Jii Dvir Kralové 366,8 2/4
ROZA Jan Prigi 366,0 1/5
VODICKA Jaroslav C. Kostelec 361,5 215
FISERA Jaroslav Jilemnice 355,5 1/3
NOVAK Jii C. Mezii¢i 346,0 1/5
BETAKOVA Renata Trutnov 334,0 1/3
RYSAVY Pavel Pelow 329,0 1/5
SKUTA Vendelin Pelow 315,7 3/5
STRANSKY Robert Pi¢i 295,0 1/5
LEJPOVA Lidmila C. Mezii¢i 289,5 2/5
Rozlosovani zapas 8. kola:
17
Nova Paka B Cerv. Kostelec D pa 6.11. :00
17
Ceské Mediici B Milovice B pa 6.11. :00
Prelow B volno
17
Brezovice A Paici A pa 6.11. :00
17
Dvar Kral. n.L. B Trutnov E pa6.11. :00
17
Jilemnice C Vrchlabi D pa 6.11. :00
19
Hotice D Rokytnice n.J. C pa 6.11. :30



